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Course Schedule 

1. Wed Sept 03 13-15 Lecture 1   Intro 
2. Fri Sept 05 15-19 Lectures 2-3   Group Formation and brainstorming 
4. Wed Sept 10 13-15  Lecture 4  Proposals 
5. Thu Sept 11 10-12 Lecture 5  Feedback on proposals 
6. Mon Sept 15 8:30-10 Lecture 6  Hello World! Demos 
7. Thu Sept 18 10-12 Lecture 7  Demo Day and ForskarFredag Planning 
8. Wed Sept 24 14-16 Lecture 8  Demo Day!!! 
Å Thu Sept 25 16-20 Debaser Invation  Setup 16:00 ς 20:00  
Å Fri Sept 26 8-18 Debaser Domination ForskarFredag 2014!!! 
9. Mon Sept 29 8-10 Lecture 9  Reflections of ForskarFredag 
10. Wed Oct 8 13-15 Lecture 10  Agile Development Ą ComiCon 
11. Mon Oct 13 8-10 Lecture 11  Agile Development 2 
12. Wed Oct 15 13-15 Lecture 12  Aglie Development 3 
Å Wed Oct 29 16-23 Kista Mässan Invation Setup 16:00 ς 23:59 
Å Thu Oct 30 -Sun Nov 2, 9-19 Kistamässan Domination COMICON 2014!!! 
13. Tue Nov 4 10-12 Lecture 13  Reflections on ComiCon 
14. Wed Nov 5 10-12 Lecture 14  New groups 
15. Fri Nov 7 15-19 Lectures 15-16  Epson Moverio Workshop 
17. Tue Nov 11 10-12 Lecture 17  Proposals 
18. Tue Nov 18 10-12 Lecture 18  Feedback on proposals. Early hello world dem os 
19. Tue Nov 25 10-12 Lecture 19  Hello world !demos 
20. Tue Dec 2 10-12 Lecture 20  Demo Day!!! 
Å Thu Dec 4 15-18 VIC Invation  Prepare Open House 
21. Fri Dec 5 15-19 Open House  AGI14-VIC Open House 
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Demo: Schedule 

1. Pod Racer    14:15 
Context switch 10:35 

2. Space Survival   14:40 
Context switch 11:00 

3. 2Pacs    15:15 
Context switch 11:35 

4. YA3     15:40 
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